
Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0072 VIRAJ SACHIN PATIL 98 8275877715 Open
2 MAPOLI23-0021 BAJIRAO NETAJI SURYAWANSHI 97 9657074770 EWS
3 MAPOLI23-0053 PRACHI SANDEEP TAKAWALE 97 8767528221 EWS
4 MAPOLI23-0059 VEDANT VIJAY PATIL 96 8390033080 Open
5 MAPOLI23-0073 SIDDHI NITIN KURKUTE 96 9657954891 Open
6 MAPOLI23-0056 SAGAR SATISH KHULPE 94 9359066408 NT-C
7 MAPOLI23-0046 VAIBHAV VIVEK MAJGAONKAR 93 8275670570 Open
8 MAPOLI23-0044 KHUSHI RATNAKUMAR BANSOD 93 9165646246 SC
9 MAPOLI23-0019 SHUBHAM ARVIND BIRAJDAR 92 9370332812 EWS
10 MAPOLI23-0049 KRUTUJA LAHU JADHAV 91 9552812879 Open
11 MAPOLI23-0006 YASH AMARSING GADE 91 8767389268 SBC
12 MAPOLI23-0007 TANVI SHYAM CHATARKAR 91 9579642769 Open
13 MAPOLI23-0001 SUMIT SHANKAR SHEJULE 90 9075298138 SC
14 MAPOLI23-0036 VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY DHOTRE 89 7666631062 OBC
15 MAPOLI23-0066 NILESH UDDHAV GANGAWANE 89 7887357796 NT-D
16 MAPOLI23-0069 KETAKI SANTOSH SAGAR 88 9579801418 OBC
17 MAPOLI23-0015 KRUSHNA HARIDAS NAMDAS 87 9503701164 SC
18 MAPOLI23-0038 HARSH NANAJI GANDE 86 9579097161 NT-C
19 MAPOLI23-0020 FIZA AKBAR PATHAN 85 8010137816 Open
20 MAPOLI23-0013 VAIBHAV DATTATRAYA PATIL 85 7796019077 Open
21 MAPOLI23-0009 VAIBHAV NANDKUMAR AUTI 84 9356543554 OBC
22 MAPOLI23-0016 SHRIPAD RAJENDRA NIGADE 83 7057260180 Open
23 MAPOLI23-0012 VARSHA VASANT BHUMBAR 83 8010029048 EWS
24 MAPOLI23-0068 SHIVANI BALAJI GALPHADE 83 9373957938 SC
25 MAPOLI23-0011 SHIVANI NARESH KORDE 82 8766448763 OBC
26 MAPOLI23-0003 PRERANA SHEKHAR DABHADE 81 9322143501 Open
27 MAPOLI23-0047 AKANKSHA DEEPAK JAVADEKAR 81 7666400912 EWS
28 MAPOLI23-0032 MANISHA NAGORAO CHABUKSWAR 81 7057463884 SC
29 MAPOLI23-0023 KESHAV BHAUSAHEB TURKUNDE 80 9107771010 OBC
30 MAPOLI23-0025 ARCHANA AWDHUT MANJARE 78 8669791541 ST
31 MAPOLI23-0062 NANDINI ANAND JAGTAP 78 9370824240 SC
32 MAPOLI23-0061 TANUSHRI RAJENDRA MUKE 76 7774832135 OBC
33 MAPOLI23-0041 ASHWINI VIJAY SHINDE 74 8208389088 Open
34 MAPOLI23-0065 PRASHIK SHAHADEO KALE 73 8180901119 SC
35 MAPOLI23-0028 KSHITIJA NARSINH WAGHMARE 72 8421230434 SC
36 MAPOLI23-0070 RAJDEEP SACHIN DESHMUKH 72 8956137449 Open
37 MAPOLI23-0002 PANDURANG LAXMAN ALATWAD 67 7218393882 Open
38 MAPOLI23-0045 VAISHNAVI DADASAHEB KADAM 66 9970890200 EWS
39 MAPOLI23-0051 LAKSHATA BHIMRAO RATHOD 64 9356422679 VJNT-A
40 MAPOLI23-0052 VIDYA DHANANJAY DODMISE 61 8080030862 OBC
41 MAPOLI23-0057 ANURAJ RAJENDRA SHINDE 61 9579402874 Open
42 MAPOLI23-0037 SAKSHI DUDHNATH VISHWAKARMA 60 8999185532 OBC
43 MAPOLI23-0034 MRUNMAI MANGESH KULKARNI 57 9405463706 Open
44 MAPOLI23-0024 MAZHAR MOBIN SHAIKH 57 8767652100 Open
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45 MAPOLI23-0040 AJAY ANIL KARMALKAR 34 7262854016 Open
46 MAPOLI23-0063 MUKUND BAPURAO GITTE 28 8956717108 Open

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0072 VIRAJ SACHIN PATIL 98 8275877715 Open
2 MAPOLI23-0059 VEDANT VIJAY PATIL 96 8390033080 Open
3 MAPOLI23-0073 SIDDHI NITIN KURKUTE 96 9657954891 Open
4 MAPOLI23-0046 VAIBHAV VIVEK MAJGAONKAR 93 8275670570 Open
5 MAPOLI23-0049 KRUTUJA LAHU JADHAV 91 9552812879 Open
6 MAPOLI23-0007 TANVI SHYAM CHATARKAR 91 9579642769 Open
7 MAPOLI23-0020 FIZA AKBAR PATHAN 85 8010137816 Open
8 MAPOLI23-0013 VAIBHAV DATTATRAYA PATIL 85 7796019077 Open
9 MAPOLI23-0016 SHRIPAD RAJENDRA NIGADE 83 7057260180 Open
10 MAPOLI23-0003 PRERANA SHEKHAR DABHADE 81 9322143501 Open
11 MAPOLI23-0041 ASHWINI VIJAY SHINDE 74 8208389088 Open
12 MAPOLI23-0070 RAJDEEP SACHIN DESHMUKH 72 8956137449 Open
13 MAPOLI23-0002 PANDURANG LAXMAN ALATWAD 67 7218393882 Open
14 MAPOLI23-0057 ANURAJ RAJENDRA SHINDE 61 9579402874 Open
15 MAPOLI23-0034 MRUNMAI MANGESH KULKARNI 57 9405463706 Open
16 MAPOLI23-0024 MAZHAR MOBIN SHAIKH 57 8767652100 Open
17 MAPOLI23-0040 AJAY ANIL KARMALKAR 34 7262854016 Open
18 MAPOLI23-0063 MUKUND BAPURAO GITTE 28 8956717108 Open

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0044 KHUSHI RATNAKUMAR BANSOD 93 9165646246 SC
2 MAPOLI23-0001 SUMIT SHANKAR SHEJULE 90 9075298138 SC
3 MAPOLI23-0015 KRUSHNA HARIDAS NAMDAS 87 9503701164 SC
4 MAPOLI23-0068 SHIVANI BALAJI GALPHADE 83 9373957938 SC
5 MAPOLI23-0032 MANISHA NAGORAO CHABUKSWAR 81 7057463884 SC
6 MAPOLI23-0062 NANDINI ANAND JAGTAP 78 9370824240 SC
7 MAPOLI23-0065 PRASHIK SHAHADEO KALE 73 8180901119 SC
8 MAPOLI23-0028 KSHITIJA NARSINH WAGHMARE 72 8421230434 SC

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0025 ARCHANA AWDHUT MANJARE 78 8669791541 ST

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0051 LAKSHATA BHIMRAO RATHOD 64 9356422679 VJNT-A
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Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0056 SAGAR SATISH KHULPE 94 9359066408 NT-C
2 MAPOLI23-0038 HARSH NANAJI GANDE 86 9579097161 NT-C

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0066 NILESH UDDHAV GANGAWANE 89 7887357796 NT-D

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0021 BAJIRAO NETAJI SURYAWANSHI 97 9657074770 EWS
2 MAPOLI23-0053 PRACHI SANDEEP TAKAWALE 97 8767528221 EWS
3 MAPOLI23-0019 SHUBHAM ARVIND BIRAJDAR 92 9370332812 EWS
4 MAPOLI23-0012 VARSHA VASANT BHUMBAR 83 8010029048 EWS
5 MAPOLI23-0047 AKANKSHA DEEPAK JAVADEKAR 81 7666400912 EWS
6 MAPOLI23-0045 VAISHNAVI DADASAHEB KADAM 66 9970890200 EWS

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0036 VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY DHOTRE 89 7666631062 OBC
2 MAPOLI23-0069 KETAKI SANTOSH SAGAR 88 9579801418 OBC
3 MAPOLI23-0009 VAIBHAV NANDKUMAR AUTI 84 9356543554 OBC
4 MAPOLI23-0011 SHIVANI NARESH KORDE 82 8766448763 OBC
5 MAPOLI23-0023 KESHAV BHAUSAHEB TURKUNDE 80 9107771010 OBC
6 MAPOLI23-0061 TANUSHRI RAJENDRA MUKE 76 7774832135 OBC
7 MAPOLI23-0052 VIDYA DHANANJAY DODMISE 61 8080030862 OBC
8 MAPOLI23-0037 SAKSHI DUDHNATH VISHWAKARMA 60 8999185532 OBC

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0006 YASH AMARSING GADE 91 8767389268 SBC

Sr No Form No FirstName MiddleName LastName Entrance mark Mobile Category
1 MAPOLI23-0016 SHRIPAD RAJENDRA NIGADE 83 7057260180 Open
2 MAPOLI23-0070 RAJDEEP SACHIN DESHMUKH 72 8956137449 Open
3 MAPOLI23-0002 PANDURANG LAXMAN ALATWAD 67 7218393882 Open
4 MAPOLI23-0045 VAISHNAVI DADASAHEB KADAM 66 9970890200 EWS
5 MAPOLI23-0052 VIDYA DHANANJAY DODMISE 61 8080030862 OBC
6 MAPOLI23-0024 MAZHAR MOBIN SHAIKH 57 8767652100 Open
7 MAPOLI23-0040 AJAY ANIL KARMALKAR 34 7262854016 Open
8 MAPOLI23-0063 MUKUND BAPURAO GITTE 28 8956717108 Open
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